
WORKSHOP PARTICIPANTS (as of 5/17/07) 

 

 

1. Adnan Akay, NSF, aakay@nsf.gov  

2. Al Pisano, UCB, appisano@me.berkeley.edu  

3. Allen L. Soyster, NSF, asoyster@nsf.gov 

4. Andrew Alleyne, UIUC, alleyne@uiuc.edu  

5. Arden Bement, NSF, abement@nsf.gov 

6. Bill Miller, ETAS, bill.miller@etas.us  

7. Bill Wepfer, GaTech,  bill.wepfer@glc.gatech.edu  

8. Bob Warrington, MTU, row@mtu.edu  

9. Deba Dutta, U. Mich., dutta@umich.edu 

10. Earl Dowell, Duke dowell@ee.duke.edu  

11. Eduardo Misawa, NSF, emisawa@nsf.gov  

12. Fritz Prinz, Stanford, mechair@me.stanford.edu  

13. Galip Ulsoy, U. Mich., ulsoy@umich.edu  

14. Gretar Tryggvasson. WPI, gretar@wpi.edu  

15. Jim Duderstadt, U. Mich., jjd@umich.edu 

16. Judy Vance, NSF, jmvance@nsf.gov  

17. Mario Rotea, U Mass, rotea@ecs.umass.edu  

18. Marshall Jones, GE, jonesmg@crd.ge.com  

19. Nariman Farvardin, UMD farvar@eng.umd.edu  

20. Norman Fortenberry, NAE nfortenb@nae.edu  

21. Pam Eibeck, Texas Tech, Pamela.eibeck@ttu.edu  

22. Richard Buckius, NSF, rbuckius@nsf.gov 

23. Robert L. Clark, Duke, rclark@egr.duke.edu 

24. Rohan Abeyaratne, MIT, rohan@mit.edu  

25. Sheri Sheppard, Stanford, Sheppard@cdr.stanford.edu  

26. Tom Perry, ASME, PerryT@asme.org  

27. Ward Winer, Ga. Tech., ward.winer@me.gatech.edu 


